Dear Partner:

Please join us as we celebrate Pacific Gas and Electric Company's recent recognition by the Environmental Protection Agency as a winner of the 2013 ENERGY STARÃ' Partner of the Year â€" Sustained Excellence award! On Monday, April 29th join PG&E Chairman and CEO Tony Earley, EPA Regional Administrator Jared Blumenfeld, and Senator Mark Udall of Colorado to celebrate this exciting accomplishment for PG&E's contribution to delivering outstanding energy efficiency programs to our customers.

PG&E was an early supporter of ENERGY STAR and through the last 20 years, ENERGY STAR has become a leading consumer brand that has reinforced our efforts in engaging customers in energy efficiency. We think this long-standing partnership and award recognition are something to celebrate! As a partner with PG&E in delivering Californiaâ €™s award-winning energy efficiency programs, we invite you to join us for the occasion!

PG&E and ENERGY STAR

2013 Partner of the Year â€" Sustained Excellence Celebration

April 29, 2013

2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

245 Market Street, Auditorium

San Francisco, CA 94105

Kindly RSVP your attendance to Redacted at Redacted or by Thursday, April 25, 2013.

Light refreshments will be served in the Auditorium foyer immediately following the award ceremony program. We look forward to seeing you

on the 29th!

Sincerely,

Jan Berman

Senior Director, Energy Efficiency Strategy

## Attendance at this event by a public official will constitute acceptance of a reportable gift

pge.com privacy disclosure

For inquiries, please do not reply to this e-mail. Submit feedback via **Contact Us**. To unsubscribe from this e-mail list, please reply to this e-mail with "unsubscribe" in the subject line or message body. "PG&E" refers to Pacific Gas and Electric Company, a subsidiary of PG&E Corporation, 77 Beale St. San Francisco, CA 94105. A© 2013 Pacific Gas and Electric Company. All rights reserved. These offerings are funded by California utility customers and administered by PG&E under the auspices of the California Public Utilities Commission.